
D163

D241

D532

D532

D241

N7

N7

D86

D109

A7

192

131

121

231323

344

250

30
0

23
0

150

19
0

15
0

18
0

15
0

200

200

150

25
0

15
0

Tournon

Rhône

Tain-
l’Hermitage

Crozes-
Hermitage

les
Martinelles

la Bouse

les Îles
Lebris

Rondet

Champ Clevet

les Pouillards

les Coulaires

les Creux

les
Garennes

les Plots
les

      Condamines

le Poisson
Frais

Raillon

les
Pillettes

Vienne

Roussillon

Serrières

l’Île du C
ham

bon 

Valence

150

130

20
0

30
0

20
0

170

180

Valence

St-Estève

les Chaux

la Chapelle

le Méal

Pont de Crozes

les Pontaix
le Balcon

de l’Hermitage

les
Bessards

le Gros
des Vignes

l’ Hermite

les Gréffieux Rocoule
les

Murets

Péléat les Diognières

l’Homme

Be
au

m
e Maison

Blanche
la Croix

la
 V

ar
og

ne

Torras et
les Garennes

P133 Hermitage

World Atlas of Wine

MAP
000

Valence

Vienne

R hône

Tain-l’Hermitage

200

le Méal

Valence

N

Département boundary

Noted climat / vineyard

Hermitage

Crozes-Hermitage

Woods

Contour interval
10 metres

1:35,000
2 KmKm 0 1

1 MileMiles 0

JancisRobinson.com
World Atlas of Wine (8th edn) 
© Octopus Publishing Group




